BlendPort®
An Eagle Group Company
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 800-441-8440 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Certifications / Approvals
NSF®
AN ECONOMICAL SOLUTION
An Eagle Group Company

23
So
ile
d
Di
sh
ta
bl
es
Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Soiled Dishtables
       LEFT-HAND                  RIGHT-HAND                     length                       weight
          model #                          model #                     in.           mm              lbs.          kg
   BPSDT-36L-16/3            BPSDT-36R-16/3              36˝          914                52       23.6
   BPSDT-48L-16/3            BPSDT-48R-16/3              48˝        1219                62       28.1
   BPSDT-60L-16/3            BPSDT-60R-16/3              60˝        1524                72       32.7
   BPSDT-72L-16/3            BPSDT-72R-16/3              72˝        1829                87       39.5
   BPSDT-84L-16/3            BPSDT-84R-16/3              84˝        2134                96       43.6
   BPSDT-96L-16/3            BPSDT-96R-16/3              96˝        2438              106       48.1